1© 2007 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Doc. No. 3026, Rev. B
CAT853, CAT863
CAT859, CAT869
 3-Pin Microprocessor Power Supply
Supervisors
 FEATURES

8Doc. No. 3026, Rev. B © 2007 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
 EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION (1) (2) (3)
Prefix Device # Suffix
859 S TBI G–
Device Type
853: Open Drain / Active Low Output
863: Open Drain / Active Low Output
859: Push-Pull / Active Low Output
869: Push-Pull / Active Low Output
CAT
Threshold Level
T: 3.08V
S: 2.93V
M: 4.38V
Company ID
Package Type
TBI: SOT-23 Green(1)
Lead Finish
G: NiPdAu (PPF)
T10
T: Tape & Reel
3: 3000/Reel
10: 10000/Reel
 TOP MARKING
Notes:
(1) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2) The device used in the example above is a CAT859STBI-GT10 (Push-Pull / Active Low Output, trip level of 2.85V to 3.00V NiPdAu, Tape
and Reel).
(3) For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest Catalyst Semiconductor Sales offi ce.
(4) The “YM” in the SOT-23 package marking indicates the Year and Month of production.
(5) All NiPdAu devices will be marked to indicate product type. Threshold and full part numbers will be provided on box and reel labels as well
as all Shipping documents.
(6) For special threshold and package categories, contact factory.
Part and Threshold
SOT-23 RoHS
NiPdAu Finish(4) (5) Part and Threshold
SOT-23 RoHS
NiPdAu Finish(4) (5)
CAT859T
RSYM
CAT853T
RUYMCAT859S CAT853S
CAT859M CAT853M
CAT869T
RTYM
CAT863T
RVYMCAT869S CAT863S
CAT869M CAT863M
 ORDERING PART NUMBER
CAT859TTBI-G
CAT859STBI-G
CAT859MTBI-G(6)
CAT869TTBI-G
CAT869STBI-G
CAT869MTBI-G(6)
CAT853TTBI-G
CAT853STBI-G(6)
CAT853MTBI-G
CAT863TTBI-G
CAT863STBI-G(6)
CAT863MTBI-G
Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Corporate Headquarters
2975 Stender Way
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Phone: 408.542.1000